
North Aldershot Road 

Highway 359   

Maple Lane 

Lakewood Road Reid Road 

1

C10

C10M6

O1

R7

M5

M5

R7R7

R7
O1

Upper

Dyke

B rook

North Aldershot Road 

Highway 359   

Maple Lane 

Lakewood Road Reid Road 

1

C10

C10M6

O1

R7

M5

M5

R7R7

R7
O1

Upper

Dyke

B rook

STEAM MILLHAMLETS
LAND USE BYLAW

Zoning
R7         Hamlet Residential
C10       Hamlet Commercial
M5        Hamlet Industrial
M6        Salvage Yard
O1        Environmental Open Space
Source:     Digital Property Files & 1:10,000 Digital Planimetric Files
                 N.S. Geomatics Centre, Amherest N.S.

This is a graphical representation of property boundaries.  
It is not a survey and is not intended to be used for legal descriptions.

Approved On:
Amended To:   March 2, 2006
Map Update:   August 8, 2007

MUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF KINGS
Schedule 17h

Zone Boundaries Reconciled to Property Updates for Jan. 2010.
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Development Agreements
1 F-2-4-10-1-07-6  Poehls Auto Salvage

1331 Highway 359, Steam Mill


